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              TDK ZCAT2235-1030A-BK
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  TDK
                

 Package
 -

 Description
 
                Free-hanging 圆形电缆 组合式 -  Clamp Filters (Ferrite Core with Case) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tray:
                  400
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $3.7562
                      	$ 3.76
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $3.5541
                      	$ 35.54
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $3.4332
                      	$ 103.00
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $3.3123
                      	$ 331.23
	
                      400+
                    	 
                        $3.2566
                      	$ 1302.64
	
                      800+
                    	 
                        $3.2312
                      	$ 2584.96



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  